
Utgifter Inntekter

603 064,70               

-                

15 640,00     

250,90          

252 727,67

6 594,12       

290,00          275 502,69          7 137,00                   

691 430,08          

1 092 682,50            

-                           

966 932,77          1 702 884,20            

735951,43

1 702 884,20       1 702 884,20            

22-24 Div materiell

Resultatregnskap DRG-forum 2016

Inngående saldo

Kontoklass 2 Utgifter

20-21 Adm, styreutg

25 Reiser, møter

26-27 Gaver

28-29 Renter og diverse

Kontoklasse 3 Konferanser

Konferanseutgifter

Sum

konferanseinnbetalinger

Kontoklass 8 Andre

Kontoklasse 8 Andre innbetalinger

Utgående Saldo


